
 

E-4/0SB
Electrical 4/0 Steel Box Flashing Panel N/A 4-OW-1/2 N/A N/A 125 N/A 40-1/2 N/A

N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A

E-SGB-C  7/8"
Electrical Single Gang 
Box Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco 
System

B121ADJ N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A

E-SGB-C 1 3/8"
Electrical Single Gang 
Box Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & 
EIFS Systems

B121ADJ N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A

E-SGB-C 5/8"
Electrical Single Gang 
Box Flashing Panel

B121ADJ N/A

N/AN/A N/A N/A 9335-HNK   9335-
HNGKE-3/O B - A  7/8"

Electrical 3/0 Box 
Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco System

N/A N/A

N/AN/AN/AElectrical Single Gang 
Box Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco 
System

9327-N

N/A

N/A

N/A9327-N

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

E-3/O B - A 1 3/8"
Electrical 3/0 Box 
Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & EIFS 
Systems

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

510LC

N/A

N/A

9350

N/A

9335-HNK   9335-
HNGK

N/A

N/A

Orbit 
Electric

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

4PB

N/A

EGS 
Appleton

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

EZ03SXA N/A N/A N/A

E-SGR
Electrical Single Gang Box 1/2" Raised 
Plaster Ring Cover Flashing Panel

A-410
A-411
A-412
A-413
A 414

4S-1G
Use item 
# E-SGB

N/A

N/A

QUICKFLASH  ELECTRICAL FLASHING PANELS ARE DESIGNED TO BE INSTALLED OVER THE SPECIFIED ELECTRICAL BOXES ONLY AND TO BE USED FOR VERTICAL 
STRUCTURE APPLICATION ONLY. DO NOT USE ELECTRICAL GROUND CLIPS ON METAL PANCAKE BOXES.  USE GROUNDING SCREW ONLY.  QUICKFLASH 
WEATHERPROOFING PRODUCTS, INC. WILL NOT WARRANT ANY FLASHING PANELS INSTALLED INCORRECTLY OR OVER NON-SPECIFIED ELECTRICAL BOXES.  ALL 
QUICKFLASH PRODUCTS MUST BE INSTALLED BY A PROPERLY LICENSED CONTRACTOR, IN STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER’S RECOMMENDATIONS, 
ALL APPLICABLE BUILDING AND SAFETY CODES, ANY EVALUATION REPORTS ISSUED BY THE INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF BUILDING OFFICIALS, APPLICABLE 
PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, AND ANY LOCAL LAWS OR REGULATIONS.

E-SGB

B118A
B120A
B122A

E-3/O B

B518A 
B518P

N/A

E-SGB-A 1 3/8"
Electrical Single Gang 
Box Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & 
EIFS Systems

Electrical Cross Reference Sheet:
Electrical Flashing Panels for

 Manufactured Boxes
Customer Service: 800-963-6886 

PH: 702-614-6100 Fax:702-614-4090

Quickflash
Part #

Crouse-
HindsCarlon Cantex Raco

VERY IMPORTANT

Allied Moulded

E-PC 3/0

E-PC 4/0

Description

Electrical Single Gang 
Box Flashing Panel

Electrical 3/0 Box 
Flashing Panel

Electrical 4/0 Box 
Flashing Panel

Electrical Pancake 
3/0 Box Flashing Panel

Electrical Pancake
4/0 Box Flashing Panel

E-4/O B

E-SGB-A  7/8"

B520A
B520P
B620L
B620H
B620HG

Bowers

118-N
118-NP
120-N
120-NP
122 N

3R-16-N
3R-16-NGP
3R-16-BH
3R-16-BHGP

4R-20-N
4R-20-NGP
4R-20-BH
4R-20-BHGP

N/A N/A

EZ18CN
EZ18CNG

7302  
7820 

N/A

TP1800

N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/AN/A

N/A

EZ20CN
EZ20CNG
EZ20CH
EZ20CHG

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

292 
287  

293 
295-1

N/A

N/A

210-L
210-LC

410
410-L
410-LC


