

## **Electrical Cross Reference Sheet:**

Electrical Flashing Panels for Manufactured Boxes Customer Service: 800-963-6886 PH: 702-614-6100 Fax:702-614-4090

## **VERY IMPORTANT**

QUICKFLASH ELECTRICAL FLASHING PANELS ARE DESIGNED TO BE INSTALLED OVER THE SPECIFIED ELECTRICAL BOXES ONLY AND TO BE USED FOR VERTICAL STRUCTURE APPLICATION ONLY. DO NOT USE ELECTRICAL GROUND CLIPS ON METAL PANCAKE BOXES. USE GROUNDING SCREW ONLY. QUICKFLASH WEATHERPROOFING PRODUCTS, INC. WILL NOT WARRANT ANY FLASHING PANELS INSTALLED INCORRECTLY OR OVER NON-SPECIFIED ELECTRICAL BOXES. ALL QUICKFLASH PRODUCTS MUST BE INSTALLED BY A PROPERLY LICENSED CONTRACTOR, IN STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS, ALL APPLICABLE BUILDING AND SAFETY CODES, ANY EVALUATION REPORTS ISSUED BY THE INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF BUILDING OFFICIALS, APPLICABLE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, AND ANY LOCAL LAWS OR REGULATIONS.

	1 1							
Description	Carlon	Bowers	Cantex	Crouse- Hinds	Raco	Allied Moulded	EGS Appleton	Orbit Electric
x Flashing Panel	B120A	118-N 118-NP 120-N 120-NP		TP1800	7302 7820	N/A 	N/A	N/A
ctrical Single Gang x Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & S Systems	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	9327-N	N/A	N/A
ctrical Single Gang x Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco stem	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	9327-N	N/A	N/A
ctrical Single Gang x Flashing Panel	B121ADJ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ctrical Single Gang x Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & 'S Systems	B121ADJ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ctrical Single Gang x Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco stem	B121ADJ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	B518P	3R-16-N 3R-16-NGP 3R-16-BH 3R-16-BHGP	EZ18CN EZ18CNG	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ctrical 3/0 Box shing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & EIFS stems	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	9335-HNK 9335- HNGK	N/A	N/A
ctrical 3/0 Box shing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco System	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	9335-HNK 9335- HNGK	N/A	N/A
shing Panel	B620L	4R-20-N 4R-20-NGP 4R-20-BH 4R-20-BHGP	EZ20CN EZ20CNG EZ20CH EZ20CHG	N/A	N/A	9350	N/A	N/A
ctrical 4/0 Steel Box Flashing Panel	N/A	4-OW-1/2	N/A	N/A	125	N/A	40-1/2	N/A
ctrical Pancake Box Flashing Panel		210-L 210-LC	N/A	N/A	292 287	N/A	510LC	N/A
ctrical Pancake Box Flashing Panel		410 410-L 410-LC	N/A	N/A	293 295-1	N/A	N/A	4PB
ster Ring Cover Flashing Panel	A-411	4S-1G Use item # E-SGB	EZ03SXA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
X _0 X S _0 X S _0 X S _0 X S _0 S _0 S	ctrical Single Gang Flashing Panel Frishing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & Systems Frical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco tem Frical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & Systems Frical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco tem Frical 3/0 Box Frical 4/0 Steel Box Flashing Panel Frical 4/0 Steel Box Flashing Panel Frical Pancake Frical Single Gang Box 1/2" Raised	ctrical Single Gang Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & Systems  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco tem  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & Systems  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco tem  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & EIFS tems  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco System  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco System  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco System  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco System  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco System  Strical 4/0 Box Shing Panel  Strical 4/0 Steel Box Flashing Panel  N/A  Strical Pancake Box Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Box 1/2" Raised	ctrical Single Gang Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & Systems  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco tem  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & Systems  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco tem  Strical Single Gang Flashing Panel  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & EIFS tems  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco System  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel For 3-Coat Stucco System  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel  Strical 3/0 Box Shing Panel  Strical 4/0 Steel Box Flashing Panel  Strical 4/0 Steel Box Flashing Panel  Strical Pancake Box Flashing Panel  Strical Pancake Box Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Box 1/2" Raised Ster Ring Cover Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Box 1/2" Raised Ster Ring Cover Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Box 1/2" Raised Ster Ring Cover Flashing Panel  Strical Single Gang Box 1/2" Raised Ster Ring Cover Flashing Panel	trical Single Gang Flashing Panel  B118A B120A BN/A BN/A BN/A BN/A BN/A BN/A BN/A BN/	Description  Carlon Bowers  Cantex Hinds  Hinds  Carlon Bowers  Cantex Hinds  Carlon Bowers  Cantex Hinds  Carlon Bowers  Cantex Hinds  Carlon Bowers  Cantex Hinds  Hinds  Carlon Bowers  Cantex Hinds  Carlon Bowers  Cantex Hinds  Carlon Bowers  Cantex Hinds  Carlon Bowers  Cantex Hinds  Thishing Panel  Etrical Single Gang  Flashing Panel For 1-Coat Stucco & Systems  Carlon Bowers  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  Carlon N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  Carlon N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  Carlon N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  Carlon N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  Carlon N/A	Description	Strical Single Gang	Description